Rankings 2019/2020

Marks since: 1-May-19
UTS Northern Suburbs Athletic [UTN]

Female 2000m Run

1 9:35.00
Female 3000m Run
1 11:44.00

2 11:48.00
Female 4000m Run
1 14:31.00

2 14:50.00

3 16:02.00

4 16:35.00

5  17:00.00

6  19:03.00

7 21:18.00

8  31:41.00
Female 6000m Run
1 21:37.00

2 22:12.30

3 22:20.00

4 29:48.00

5  37:25.00
Female 7000m Run
1 31:52.00
Female 8000m Run
1 28:26.10
Male 3000m Run

1 11:08.00
Male 4000m Run

1 13:34.00

2 14:35.00

3 16:50.00

4 17:34.00

5  17:55.00

6  20:10.00

7 20:23.00
Male 6000m Run

1 19:05.00

3:54.67
3:56.00

3:37.75
3:42.50
4:00.50
4:08.75
4:15.00
4:45.75
5:19.50
7:55.25

3:36.17
3:42.05
3:43.33
4:58.00
6:14.17

4:33.14

3:33.26

3:42.67

3:23.50
3:38.75
4:12.50
4:23.50
4:28.75
5:02.50
5:05.75

3:10.83

Sybella Warton

Xanthe Cogan
Olivia Gorman
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Rosie Fordham
Hannah Cerezo
Grace Kells
Madeleine Huyskens
Abby Lander
Deborah Drennan
Margaret Thomas
Dorothy Kass
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Abbey Rockliff
Isabella Thornton-Bott
Kate Spencer
Deborah Drennan
Jan Swinhoe

M T T M T
'
i
i

Abby Lander

Isabella Thornton-Bott

Jacob Magner

Simon Magner
Cameron Gorman
Brad Sharpe

Kim Loane

Kevin Chamberlain
Trevor Young
Doug Barrett
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Edward Goddard

12

13
12

17
16
15
15
16
61
63
66

17
21
24
61
62

17

21

13

15
15
58
57
57
61
66

21

24/08/2019

22/06/2019
22/06/2019

24/08/2019
24/08/2019
3/08/2019
22/06/2019
22/06/2019
3/08/2019
3/08/2019
3/08/2019

24/08/2019
13/09/2019

3/08/2019
22/06/2019
22/06/2019

25/08/2019

26/10/2019

22/06/2019

24/08/2019
22/06/2019
3/08/2019
3/08/2019
3/08/2019
3/08/2019
3/08/2019

3/08/2019

Australian Cross Country Championships

XCC Challenge 2019
XCC Challenge 2019

Australian Cross Country Championships
Australian Cross Country Championships
Short Course Cross Country Championships
XCC Challenge 2019

XCC Challenge 2019

Short Course Cross Country Championships
Short Course Cross Country Championships
Short Course Cross Country Championships

Australian Cross Country Championships

Uni at Buffalo Stampede Cross Country Invitat
Short Course Cross Country Championships
XCC Challenge 2019

XCC Challenge 2019

Sydney Half Marathon 2019

OUA XC Championships 2019

XCC Challenge 2019

Australian Cross Country Championships
XCC Challenge 2019

Short Course Cross Country Championships
Short Course Cross Country Championships
Short Course Cross Country Championships
Short Course Cross Country Championships
Short Course Cross Country Championships

Short Course Cross Country Championships
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Male
1
2

Male
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Male
1
2
Male
1
2

Male
1

19:50.00
20:03.00

8000m Run
27:32.00
37:38.00

10000m Run
30:31.00

31:40.00
32:09.00
33:37.00
34:10.00
34:35.00

11000m Run
59:02.00

1:04:21.00

14000m Run
55:34.00

1:00:5.00

22000m Run

2:40:43.00

3:18.33
3:20.50

3:26.50
4:42.25

3:03.10
3:10.00
3:12.90
3:21.70
3:25.00
3:27.50

5:22.00
5:51.00

3:58.14
4:17.50

7:18.32
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Leo Peterson
Kieran Gorman

Max Mahon
Brad Sharpe

Edward Goddard

Charlie Doherty
Kieren Tall

Leo Peterson
Will Atkinson
Will Keir

Will Atkinson
Nick Walker

Duncan Loane
Kim Loane

Peter Davis

28
17

18
58

21
20
20
28
20
19

20
32

15
57

39

3/08/2019
22/06/2019

22/06/2019
22/06/2019

24/08/2019
24/08/2019
24/08/2019
24/08/2019
24/08/2019
22/06/2019

16/05/2019
16/05/2019

11/08/2019
11/08/2019

16/05/2019

Short Course Cross Country Championships
XCC Challenge 2019

XCC Challenge 2019
XCC Challenge 2019

Australian Cross Country Championships
Australian Cross Country Championships
Australian Cross Country Championships
Australian Cross Country Championships
Australian Cross Country Championships
XCC Challenge 2019

Ultra Trail Australia 2019
Ultra Trail Australia 2019

City2Surf
City2Surf

Ultra Trail Australia 2019



