Rankings 2019/2020

Marks since: 1-May-19 UTS Northern Suburbs Athletic [UTN]

			CIBINO	i tiiti ii	Suburbs runetic [O 111]					
Fema	ale 2000m Run									
1	9:35.00		F		Sybella Warton	12	24/08/2019	Australian Cross Country Championships		
Female 3000m Run										
1	11:44.00	3:54.67	F		Xanthe Cogan	13	22/06/2019	XCC Challenge 2019		
2	11:48.00	3:56.00	F		Olivia Gorman	12	22/06/2019	XCC Challenge 2019		
Fema	ale 4000m Run									
1	14:31.00	3:37.75	F		Rosie Fordham	17	24/08/2019	Australian Cross Country Championships		
2	14:50.00	3:42.50	F		Hannah Cerezo	16	24/08/2019	Australian Cross Country Championships		
3	16:02.00	4:00.50	F		Grace Kells	15	3/08/2019	Short Course Cross Country Championships		
4	16:35.00	4:08.75	F		Madeleine Huyskens	15	22/06/2019	XCC Challenge 2019		
5	17:00.00	4:15.00	F		Abby Lander	16	22/06/2019	XCC Challenge 2019		
6	19:03.00	4:45.75	F		Deborah Drennan	61	3/08/2019	Short Course Cross Country Championships		
7	21:18.00	5:19.50	F		Margaret Thomas	63	3/08/2019	Short Course Cross Country Championships		
8	31:41.00	7:55.25	F		Dorothy Kass	66	3/08/2019	Short Course Cross Country Championships		
Fema	ale 6000m Run									
1	21:37.00	3:36.17	F		Abbey Rockliff	17	24/08/2019	Australian Cross Country Championships		
2	22:12.30	3:42.05	F		Isabella Thornton-Bott	21	13/09/2019	Uni at Buffalo Stampede Cross Country Invitat		
3	22:20.00	3:43.33	F		Kate Spencer	24	3/08/2019	Short Course Cross Country Championships		
4	29:48.00	4:58.00	F		Deborah Drennan	61	22/06/2019	XCC Challenge 2019		
5	37:25.00	6:14.17	F		Jan Swinhoe	62	22/06/2019	XCC Challenge 2019		
Fema	ale 7000m Run									
1	31:52.00	4:33.14	F		Abby Lander	17	25/08/2019	Sydney Half Marathon 2019		
Female 8000m Run										
1	28:26.10	3:33.26	F		Isabella Thornton-Bott	21	26/10/2019	OUA XC Championships 2019		
Male	3000m Run									
1	11:08.00	3:42.67	F		Jacob Magner	13	22/06/2019	XCC Challenge 2019		
Male	4000m Run				3			9		
1	13:34.00	3:23.50	F		Simon Magner	15	24/08/2019	Australian Cross Country Championships		
2	14:35.00	3:38.75			Cameron Gorman	15	22/06/2019	XCC Challenge 2019		
3	16:50.00	4:12.50			Brad Sharpe	58	3/08/2019	Short Course Cross Country Championships		
4	17:34.00	4:23.50			Kim Loane	57	3/08/2019	Short Course Cross Country Championships		
5	17:55.00	4:28.75			Kevin Chamberlain	57	3/08/2019	Short Course Cross Country Championships		
6	20:10.00	5:02.50	F		Trevor Young	61	3/08/2019	Short Course Cross Country Championships		
7	20:23.00	5:05.75			Doug Barrett	66	3/08/2019	Short Course Cross Country Championships		
Male	6000m Run				-			,		
1	19:05.00	3:10.83	F		Edward Goddard	21	3/08/2019	Short Course Cross Country Championships		
•	******	20.00	•				2. 20. 20.0			

2	19:50.00	3:18.33	F	 Leo Peterson	28	3/08/2019	Short Course Cross Country Championships
3	20:03.00	3:20.50	F	 Kieran Gorman	17	22/06/2019	XCC Challenge 2019
Male	8000m Run						
1	27:32.00	3:26.50	F	 Max Mahon	18	22/06/2019	XCC Challenge 2019
2	37:38.00	4:42.25	F	 Brad Sharpe	58	22/06/2019	XCC Challenge 2019
Male	10000m Run						
1	30:31.00	3:03.10	F	 Edward Goddard	21	24/08/2019	Australian Cross Country Championships
2	31:40.00	3:10.00	F	 Charlie Doherty	20	24/08/2019	Australian Cross Country Championships
3	32:09.00	3:12.90	F	 Kieren Tall	20	24/08/2019	Australian Cross Country Championships
4	33:37.00	3:21.70	F	 Leo Peterson	28	24/08/2019	Australian Cross Country Championships
5	34:10.00	3:25.00	F	 Will Atkinson	20	24/08/2019	Australian Cross Country Championships
6	34:35.00	3:27.50	F	 Will Keir	19	22/06/2019	XCC Challenge 2019
Male	11000m Run						
1	59:02.00	5:22.00	F	 Will Atkinson	20	16/05/2019	Ultra Trail Australia 2019
2 1	1:04:21.00	5:51.00	F	 Nick Walker	32	16/05/2019	Ultra Trail Australia 2019
Male	14000m Run						
1	55:34.00	3:58.14	F	 Duncan Loane	15	11/08/2019	City2Surf
2	1:00:5.00	4:17.50	F	 Kim Loane	57	11/08/2019	City2Surf
Male	22000m Run						
1 2	2:40:43.00	7:18.32	F	 Peter Davis	39	16/05/2019	Ultra Trail Australia 2019